
Date Plan 
Received 

7/22/2015 

7/8/2015 

2/4/2015 

4/30/2015 

1/26/2015 

CORRECTIVE ACTION PLANS SUBMITTED 
FromApri/15, 2015 to September 3, 2015 

Per Article 11, Section 2728 of the California Underground Storage Tank Regulations 

Item 12 (September 18,2015 Regional Board Meeting) 

Site Address 

ARC0#5346 
250 Diamond Dr 
Lake Elsinore 

Bell Industries 
1831 Ritchev St 
Santa Ana 

Glen Helen Parkway Brigde Project 
Glen Helen Pkwv 
Devore 

Shell #1202 
1202 E. Edinaer Ave 
Santa Ana 

South Coast Auction 
2202 S. Main St 
Santa Ana 

Proposed Remedial Actions -Soil 

No Action 

No Action 

Excavate and Dispose Soil 

Air Sparging 

No Action 

Proposed Remedial Actions - Groundwater 

--------

Other- Groundwater over-purging 

Groundwater Extraction 

No Action 

Innovative Technology- petrocleanse/GWX 

In-situ Chemical Oxidation 
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